## P02000113370

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

FILED

02 OCT 18 AM 10: 39

SEUNETARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

900008280399--1 -10/09/02--01016--006 \*\*\*\*\*78.75 \*\*\*\*\*78.75

SUBJECT: C-Classic Party Rentals, INC
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

S70.00	<b>™</b> \$78.75	\$78.75	<b>□</b> \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
_	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
			& Certificate o
			Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
TO CAM.	Michael Ch Name	ishou	
rkow:	Name	(Printed or typed)	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
	533 W. Dayt	on Circle	
	7	Address	
	Ft. Lauderd	ale, FE 3	3312
	City,	State & Diff	
	954-587 Daytime 1	-6142	
	Daytime T	elephone number	_

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

10-26-01

wo2-€29330



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

October 10, 2002

MICHAEL CHISHOM 533 W DAYTON CIRCLE FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33312

SUBJECT: C-CLASSIC PARTY RENTALS, INC.

Ref. Number: W02000029330

We have received your document for C-CLASSIC PARTY RENTALS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The person designated as incorporator in the document and the person signing as incorporator must be same.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6930.

Letter Number: 802A00056699

Donna Graves Document Specialist New Filing Section

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

		FILED
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S.	(Profit)	OZ OCT 18 AM 10: 39  SECHLIANI UT STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE I NAME		TALLATASSEE, FLORIDA
The name of the corporation shall be:		
C-Classic Party Rentals, Inc.		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address i	s:	
P.O. Box 121415, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312	· <u>-</u>	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized.	=  zed is:	
To engage in the business of providing amusement other events.	nt and entertainment at	parties and
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:		
One hundred (100)		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRE	ECTORS (optional)	
The name(s) and tiles(s):	-	
Michael Chishom 533 W. Dayton Circle, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312	President/Treasurer	
Wendy Chishom 533 W. Dayton Circle, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312	Vice President/ Secreta	ry
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	- <u></u>	
The name and address of the registered agent is:	_	
Michael Chishom 533 W. Dayton Circle, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312	-	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and assess of the Incorporator is:		
Michael Chishom	_	

533 W. Dayton Circle, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above sated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent

10-16-02 Date

Signature/Incorporator

10-16-02 Date